
 

1st Pedroza, Alex $77.50

2nd Atkin, Nick $72.50

3rd Oberg, Dan $57.50

4th Atkin, Amanda $57.50

5th McNally, Dale $55.00

6th Blodgett, Tom $55.00

7th Peterson, Tim $55.00

8th Brock, Kim $52.50

9th Rint, Roland $47.50

10th Mendoza, Joe $45.00

11th Forsythe, Dick $40.00

12th Osborne, Jan $35.00

13th Miller, Gary $35.00

14th Weller, Patrick $32.50

15th Pelzer, Joe $30.00

16th Senekham, Karl $30.00

17th Wellman, Alan $30.00

18th Thurman, Mike $30.00

19th Rutz, Mike $30.00

20th Dickey, Dan $30.00

$1,510.00 has been won by 60 different players.  This list is

updated everytime someone wins Duck Bucks at Canyon Lakes.

Top 20 winners will receive a $100 Golf Universe gift certificate.

Thank you Golf Universe! For a complete players list please see website.

           2023 Top 20 Duck Buck List

3/16/2023



Name Total

1 Pedroza, Alex $77.50

2 Atkin, Nick $72.50

3 Oberg, Dan $57.50

4 Atkin, Amanda $57.50

5 McNally, Dale $55.00

6 Blodgett, Tom $55.00

7 Peterson, Tim $55.00

8 Brock, Kim $52.50

9 Rint, Roland $47.50

10 Mendoza, Joe $45.00

11 Forsythe, Dick $40.00

12 Osborne, Jan $35.00

13 Miller, Gary $35.00

14 Weller, Patrick $32.50

15 Pelzer, Joe $30.00

16 Senekham, Karl $30.00

17 Wellman, Alan $30.00

18 Thurman, Mike $30.00

19 Rutz, Mike $30.00

20 Dickey, Dan $30.00

21 Ochoa, Ed $27.50

22 Ryther, Nick $25.00

23 Paulson, Bobbe $25.00

24 Boddy, Brian $25.00

25 Davis, Shane $25.00

26 Fridlund, Al $25.00

27 Shopbell, Mike $25.00

28 Osborne, Jon $22.50

29 Ruelas, Rudy $20.00

30 Cambell, Aiden $20.00

31 Nelson, Derek $20.00

32 Goetz, Kevin $20.00

33 Brown, Shirrel $20.00

34 Paulson, Rupe $20.00

35 Stromstad, Todd $20.00

36 Green, Troy $20.00

37 Paulson, Krista $20.00

38 Campbell, Saluna $15.00

39 Retter, Dave $15.00



40 Mitchell, Steve $12.50

41 McDonald McNamar, Maria $12.50

42 Hines, Tim $12.50

43 Momberg, Gary $12.50

44 Morgan, Ken $12.50

45 Patalon, Ed $12.50

46 Tucker, Steve $12.50

47 Ford, Don $10.00

48 Anema, Earl $10.00

49 Anderson, Larry $10.00

50 White, Brian $10.00

51 White, Tim $10.00

52 Killen, Clyde $10.00

53 Noland, Terry $10.00

54 Ruff, Danny $10.00

55 Speer, Cal $7.50

56 Rasmussen, John $7.50

57 Mendoza, Paco $5.00

58 Ratcliffe, Justin $5.00

59 Ward, Mike $5.00

60 Ind, Charles $5.00


